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Florett U15 Open

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 2
JFK JÄRFÄLLA ST GER 3
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S:t Erikscupen (2)
Florett U15 Open

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 GRELA Tristan EGF SO
2 3 SALA Carl ÄFK ST
3 4 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST
4 7 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄR
5 8 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄR
6 11 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST
7 12 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO
8 9999 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST
8 9999 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST
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Florett U15 Open

Formula of the competition
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9 fencers

1 poules: round

9 fencers
1 poule of 9
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (2)
Florett U15 Open

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 11-12
Referee: KRÖKEL Emil , RYKARV Daniel 

V/M ind. HS rank
TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST  2  0  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.625 6 29 4
GRELA Tristan EGF SO  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 33 40 1
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST  V  1  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.875 19 36 2
HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST  2  0  2  3  0  V  2  2 0.125 -22 16 8
BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄR  V  1  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.750 13 33 3
LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄR  2  1  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.500 0 24 5
TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO  0  0  1  3  1  1  1  2 0.000 -31 9 9
ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST  0  0  3  V  1  3  V  4 0.250 -12 21 7
SALA Carl ÄFK ST  4  2  3  V  3  0  V  V 0.375 -6 27 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 GRELA Tristan EGF SO 1.000 33 40 qualifier
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST 0.875 19 36 qualifier
3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄR 0.750 13 33 qualifier
4 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST 0.625 6 29 qualifier
5 LUNDQVIST Kristoffe JFK JÄR 0.500 0 24 qualifier
6 SALA Carl ÄFK ST 0.375 -6 27 qualifier
7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST 0.250 -12 21 qualifier
8 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST 0.125 -22 16 qualifier
9 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO 0.000 -31 9 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 GRELA Tristan EGF SO 1.000 33 40 qualifier
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST 0.875 19 36 qualifier
3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄR 0.750 13 33 qualifier
4 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST 0.625 6 29 qualifier
5 LUNDQVIST Kristoffe JFK JÄR 0.500 0 24 qualifier
6 SALA Carl ÄFK ST 0.375 -6 27 qualifier
7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST 0.250 -12 21 qualifier
8 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST 0.125 -22 16 qualifier
9 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO 0.000 -31 9 qualifier
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1 GRELA Tristan EGF SOL

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SOL

8 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK STO 15/3

5 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRF

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK STO

3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRF

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 SALA Carl ÄFK STO

7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK STO

10 ---------

15 ---------

2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STO

GRELA Tristan

Tableau of 8

HAFMAR Elliot
15/3

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer

TELLGREN Gustaf
15/5

BRÜNAHL Jacob

SALA Carl
15/3

ENSTRÖM Erik

MIKULAK Sara
15/2

GRELA Tristan

Semi-finals

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer

15/3

BRÜNAHL Jacob

MIKULAK Sara

15/14

GRELA Tristan

Final

BRÜNAHL Jacob

15/12
GRELA Tristan
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1 GRELA Tristan EGF SOL

Tableau of 8

8 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK STO 15/3

5 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRF

4 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK STO 15/5

3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRF

6 SALA Carl ÄFK STO 15/3

7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK STO

2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STO 15/2

GRELA Tristan

Semi-finals

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer
15/3

BRÜNAHL Jacob

MIKULAK Sara
15/14

GRELA Tristan

Final

BRÜNAHL Jacob

15/12
GRELA Tristan
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 GRELA Tristan EGF SO
2 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄR
3 LUNDQVIST Kristoffe JFK JÄR
3 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST
5 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST
6 SALA Carl ÄFK ST
7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST
8 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST
9 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO
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Florett U15 Open

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

KRÖKEL Emil 1 3 1
RYKARV Daniel 1 2 2
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